

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1109 OF 2006

ANSAL PROPERTIES & INDUSTRIES LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VINEY GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)